
 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR (2024-25) 
 

April 4 (Thursday) Havan, beginning of new session 

April 6 (Saturday) First handwriting test of whole school (8:00 a.m. – 9:00 a.m.), World health day celebration in primary classes 

April 7 (Sunday) World Health Day, Healthy Food Celebration 

April 13 (Saturday) Vaisakhi Celebration and Ambedkar Jayanti celebration 

April 14 (Sunday) Ambedkar Jayanti  

April 22 World Earth Day, Inter -house Poster/Painting competition, Best out of waste activity 

April 27 Teachers’ meeting, Talent Hunt activity, Bag free day 

May 11 (Saturday) Preparation of Mother’s day and Family day celebration/ PIM 

May 12 (Sunday) Mother’s Day and Family day celebration 

May 15 International Day of Family (digital celebration) 

May 18 (Saturday) Inter-house elocution contest 

May 27-29 F.A. I 

May 30 World Environment Day celebration (June 5), Fun park activity /trip 

May 31 PTM cum Community lunch, Fun activity (9:30 a.m. to 12:30 p.m.) Teachers’ meeting 

June 1 Summer vacation begins for students 

June 30 summer break ends 

July 1 (Monday) School reopens after summer vacation, submission of homework and assignments 

July 13 (Saturday) Dance and Vocal competition 

July 20 (Saturday) Guru Purnima celebration 

July 21 Guru Purnima, havan 

July 29 -31 F.A. II begins 

August 7 PTM, Teej celebration 

August 15 Independence Day celebration 

August 19 Raksha Bandhan, Rakhi making competition 



August 26 Janmashtami celebration 

August 29 National Sports Day, Sports meet 

September 1 PTM (9:30 a.m. to 12:30 p.m.) 

September 5 Teachers’ day 

September 14 Hindi diwas 

September 17 Ganesh Chaturthi 

September 23 S.A. I begins 

September 29 PTM 

October 2 Gandhi Jayanti, essay competition  

October 11 International girl child day, seminar  

October 12 (Saturday) Dussehra  

October 28 Diwali celebration 

October 29- Oct 31 Diwali break 

November 1 Lecture by teachers, Haryana quiz between students/teachers 

November 14 Children’s day and Guru Nanak Jayanti celebration 

November 27-30 F.A. III begins 

December 1 PTM (9:30 a.m. to 12:30 p.m.), Teachers’ meeting 

December 14 (Saturday) Activity day 

December 21-22 Mathematics Day celebration 

December 31 PTM (9:30 a.m. to 12:30 p.m.) 

January 1 Winter break starts 

January 15 Winter break ends 

January 16 F.A. IV starts 

January 26 (Saturday) Republic Day celebration 

February 2 Vasant Panchmi celebration 

February 12 Guru Ravidas Jayanti 

February 16 PTM 

February 28 Science Day celebration 

March 15-25 S.A. II begins 

March 30 PTM, Declaration of result , session ends 

  

 


